

Dated: April 30, 2022

Haynes Benefits Supports American Jazz Museum Legacy 25 Event!

Haynes Benefits was pleased support the Believe in Legacy 25 at the to American Jazz Museum. Andy Haynes serves on the Development Committee of the American Jazz Museum. The Museum is located in the historic 18th and Vine District in Kansas City. The event culminated with an amazing performance by the Charles Mingus Big Band, in honor of the Museum's 25th anniversary, International Jazz Day, Mingus' 100th birthday. information the American For more about Jazz Museum, go to https://www.americanjazzmuseum.org/.



